RICH PRAIRIE LIVESTOCK MARKET REPORI

Town

SLAUGHTER
LITTLE FALLS
OAK PARK
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
OAK PARK
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STURGEON LAKE BULLS
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1735
1410
1770
1955
1270
1720
1525
1625
1600
1565
1525
1255
1410
1775
1730
1590
1425
1335
1200
1170
1425
1400
1290
1635
1445
1050

845
1335
1130
1555

1395
1380
1317
1190
1265
1310
1103
1454
1170
1230
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$87.00
$87.00
$86.00
$85.00
$83.00
$82.00
$82.00
$81.00
$80.00
$79.00
$75.50
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
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$74.00
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$72.00
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$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
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$71.50
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$70.00
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$142.50
$140.75
$140.50
$140.00
$139.50
$139.00
$139.00
$138.50
$138.00
$135.50

$127.00

$202.50



STURGEON LAKE BULLS 2 458 $190.00

ONAMIA BULLS 4 355 $170.00
OAK PARK STRS 1 1125 $135.00
HOLSTEIN FEEDERS

OAK PARK STRS 5 609 $149.00
WAVERLY HFRS 1 470 $139.00
WAVERLY HFRS 5 403 $139.00
STAPLES HFRS 1 550 $135.00
OAK PARK HFRS 1 540 $129.00
STAPLES STRS 12 835 $127.00
BULLS

FORT RIPLEY BF 1 1745 $115.00
STAPLES BF 1 1565 $113.00
FORT RIPLEY BF 1 1545 $112.00
FOLEY BF 1 1930 $110.00
BULL CALVES

STURGEON LAKE 1 145 $250.00
PIERZ 2 183 $160.00
PIERZ 5 117 $160.00
PIERZ 2 110 $160.00
PIERZ 3 95 $100.00
PIERZ 2 88 $80.00



